
             
 

The West Bengal Power Development Corporation Limited 

 
   

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 
E-Tender in prescribed format are invited at https://wbtenders.gov.in by the General Manager(M&C),Corporate 

Office,the WBPDCL from eligible Agencies/firms for the following : 

For further process please visit: https://wbtenders.gov.in 

( TENDER ID : 2021_WBPDC_332584_1)  
 

Name of the job : 

 

ESTABLISHMENT OF SITE OFFICES (CONTAINERIZED 

CABINS) FOR SITES OF WBPDCL COAL MINES 

 

N IT no. & date :  

 

WBPDCL/CORP/NIT/E1433/21-22 
 

Sl. 

No. 
Milestone Date 

1 
Publishing Date 09.06.2021 at 10:00 hrs. 

2 
Document Download start date 09.06.2021 at 11:00 hrs. 

3 
Pre-bid queries submission end date 16.06.2021 at 15:00 hrs. 

4 
Pre-Bid query reply upload 18.06.2021 at 15:00 hrs. 

5 
Bid submission start date 19.06.2021 at 11:00 hrs. 

6 
Bid submission end date 30.06.2021 at 15:00 hrs. 

7 
Technical Bid opening date 02.07.2021 at 15:05 hrs. 

Correspondence Details  

1 Address 

The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd., 

Bidyut Unnanyan Bhaban, Plot No. : 3/C, L.A.  Block, Salt Lake City, 

Sector – III, Kolkata : 700106. 

2 Contact person 

The Manager (PS) , M&C department, Corporate Office, 

The West Bengal Power Development Corp. Ltd. 

Bidyut Unnayan Bhaban, Plot No. 3/C LA-Block, Sector-III, Bidhannagar,Kolkata-

700 106 

Contact: 03326813625/ipsitamnc020919@gmail.com 

9830616477 

https://wbtenders.gov.in/
mailto:03326813625/ipsitamnc020919@gmail.com

